
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
11 

360 

213 

23 

277 

6 

Name 
FABIO NIEDERAUER 
EVERSON LORENZON 
LUIZ FERNANDO KAERCHER 
TIAGO ZANELA 
MARCOS FONTANA 
RENI DEFENDI 

Class 
F4 PRÓPRIO 
F4 PRÓPRIO 
F4 PRÓPRIO 
F4 PRÓPRIO 
F4 PRÓPRIO 
F4 PRÓPRIO 

Best Tm 
39.194 
39.378 
39.952 
40.989 
42.443 
44.773 

InLp 
9 
7 
5 
8 
4 
6 

Diff 

0.184 
0.758 
1.795 
3.249 
5.579 

Gap 

0.184 
0.574 
1.037 
1.454 
2.330 

Lps 

10 

7 

9 

8 

5 

8 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

GAÚCHO DE KART Etapa 3 
F4 PRÓPRIO 

Classificatório 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:04:02 

Kartódromo Cesar Francischini 0,940 km 

21/09/2024 08:40 


